
Location Advisor Phone Number Email Address

Texas A&M University (College Station)        Janice Buchanan 979-229-8260 janice.buchanan@aig.com

Texas A&M University (College Station)        Lee Bowman 979-446-4171 lee.bowman@aig.com

TAMU Prairie View A&M                               Cynthia Brumfield 281-979-5154 cynthia.brumfield@aig.com

Tarleton State University                           Doris Silva 817-701-6747 doris.silva@aig.com

Texas A&M International (Laredo)                Marissa Weinberger 956-566-9214 marissa.weinberger@aig.com

Texas A&M Corpus Christi                             Janice Buchanan 979-229-8260 janice.buchanan@aig.com

Texas A&M Kingsville                                    Janice Buchanan 979-229-8260 janice.buchanan@aig.com

West Texas A&M (near Amarillo)                  Brad Griffin 806-477-0356 brad.griffin@aig.com

Texas A&M Commerce                                  David Cook 903-733-4262 david.cook@aig.com

Texas A&M Commerce                                  Dana Hodges 903-747-0887 dana.hodges@aig.com

Texas A&M Texarkana                                   David Cook 903-733-4262 david.cook@aig.com

Texas A&M Galveston                                    Amanda Sadler 281-381-9177 amanda.sadler@aig.com

Texas A&M Galveston                                    Kelly Miller 979-248-2855 kelly.miller@aig.com

Texas A&M Health Science Center                Janice Buchanan 979-229-8260 janice.buchanan@aig.com

Texas A&M HSC College Station                    Janice Buchanan 979-229-8260 janice.buchanan@aig.com

Texas A&M– San Antonio                               Tommy Ortiz 210-557-2079 tommy.ortiz@aig.com

Texas A&M – Central Texas                           Renee Gibbs 830-285-3392 renee.gibbs@aig.com

Texas A&M – Central Texas                           Brent Harper 512-638-9827 brent.harper@aig.com

Texas A&M – Dallas                                      Landon Freeman 469-404-6153 landon.freeman@aig.com

Texas A&M – Dallas                                      Logan Lambeth 214-605-7920 logan.lambeth@aig.com

Texas A&M – Fort Worth                               Landon Freeman 469-404-6153 landon.freeman@aig.com

Texas A&M – Fort Worth                               Wade Williams 469-673-7204 wade.williams@aig.com

Texas A&M-Weslaco Marissa Weinberger 956-566-9214 marissa.weinberger@aig.com

For general AIG Retirement Services account questions, please contact our client care center at 1-800-428-2542. 

Advisor Assigned Locations

Investors should carefully consider the investment objectives, risks, fees, charges and expenses before investing. 

This and other important information is contained in the prospectus, which can be obtained from your financial 

professional or visit www.AIGRS.com/TAMUS and click on Access ePrint on right side of screen. Enter your Group 

ID (56979001) in the Login field and click Continue. Click on Funds on right side of screen, and the funds available 

for your plan will be displayed. 


